Product datasheet
M
 0
8-
23
 11
00
0-

Tel. +1 801 871 7000
Copyright © 2023 FLSmidth A/S. All Rights Reserved. FLSmidth and FLS
are (registered) trademarks of FLSmidth A/S. This brochure makes no offers,
representations or warranties of any kind (express or implied), and information
and data contained in this brochure are for general reference only and may
change at any time. FLSmidth does not guarantee or make any representa-
tion regarding the use or the results of the information or the data provided in
the brochure in terms of its correctness, accuracy, reliability or otherwise, and
shall not be liable for any loss or damage of any kind incurred as a result of
the use of the information or data provided in the brochure.
Achieve accurate and
representative sample division
Model Hopper
capacity Dimensions (W x D x H) Electrical requirements
RSDR010 10 L 1420 mm x 770 mm x 1140 mm
240 v 50 Hz
Single phase
RSDR020 20 L 1420 mm x 750 mm x 1430 mm
RSDR030 30 L 1420 mm x 770 mm x 1430 mm
RSDR040 40 L 1420 mm x 750 mm x 1560 mm
RSDR050 50 L 1420 mm x 750 mm x 1650 mm
RSDR060 60 L 1420 mm x 750 mm x 1650 mm
Residual contents are fed
to a bucket or a conveyor
to reduce handling and
increase productivity.